Euro-HSP Budget 2019

Revenues

Bank account on January 1, 2019
Membership fees (150€ x 8)

Sum revenues

Expenses

Bank expenses

Web host and domain
Eurordis annual fee
Spatax

GA 2019

Lunch for delegates and participants (15)

Kathy Redmond (fly )
Sum expenses

prospective credit end of
2019

EUR
2448,28
1'200,00
3648,00

18,50
15,00
25,00
300,00

350,00

108,72
817,22

2831,06



