## **Euro-HSP Budget 2019**

Revenues	EUR
Bank account on January 1, 2019	2448,28
Membership fees (150€ x 8)	1'200,00
Sum revenues	3648,00
<b>-</b>	
Expenses	
Bank expenses	18,50
Web host and domain	15,00
Eurordis annual fee	25,00
Spatax	300,00
GA 2019	
Lunch for delegates and participants (15)	350,00
Kathy Redmond (fly )	108,72
Sum expenses	817,22
prospective credit end of	
2019	2831,06